Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020105

Title:

Height:
Width:
Colors:

Zoom:

Stitches: 36 784

4.80 in
4.80 in
1"

Colorway: Colorway 1

1.46
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Stop Sequence:

Tajima
19
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61
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N# Color St. Code Name

o I 718
18 I 693
2 [7]1166
19 I 1 869
9 I 2536
15 I 326
19 I 431
1 [ ]5050
9o [ 1244

.6 M 4826
.16 I 1 540
. 8 M 6 584
.15 M 1770
1L J2312

B 391
[ ]2492

L] 404
[ 1 215
o I 1083

1136
1199
1372
1059
1136
1000
1059
1071
1136
1147
1238
1166
1000
1071
1136
1071
1257
1372
1270
1059

Dark Taupe
Onyx

Pumpkin Spice
Dark Chocolate
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate
Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe
Christmas Red
Sangria
Hanukkah Blue

Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe
Baby(s Breath
Bronze
Pumpkin Spice
Sawdust

Dark Chocolate

Authors:

Design last saved : 20.05.2024 08:54:51

Date printed: 20.05.2024 08:58:11
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020205

Title:

Height
Width:

Zoom:

Stitches:

Colors:
Colorway:

49 964

: 4.81in
4.58 in

11
Colorway 1
1.46

Machine format:

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Stop Sequence:

Tajima
19
20
70
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N# Color St. Code Name

1 [ ]3572
9 I 2334
8 M 2 543
11 [ 1 341
6 I 5 004
16 M 2 138
1 [ J4e684
o [N 2186
6 I 3 162
16 I 1 379

1071
1041
1166
1364
1147
1238
1071
1041
1147
1238
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B 027
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[ ] 603
1215

5 I 2 895
[ 14469
19. 9 [ 1 352

1166
1147
1257
1270
1372
1382
1000
1071
1041
1372

169

163

Baby(s Breath
Polished Pewter
Hanukkah Blue
Storm Sky Blue
Christmas Red
Sangria
Baby(s Breath
Polished Pewter
Christmas Red
Sangria
Hanukkah Blue
Christmas Red
Bronze
Sawdust
Pumpkin Spice
Colonial Rose

Baby(s Breath
Polished Pewter
Pumpkin Spice

Authors: Design last saved : 25.05.2024 12:37:02 Date printed: 25.05.2024 12:41:54
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Stitches: 36 129
Height: 4.81in
Width: 4.27 in
Colors: 13
Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1.46

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020305

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 18
Stops: 19
Trims: 69
Stop Sequence:

19 I 3 160
10 M 2 163
7 B 339
6 M 1 499
15 I 2 498
1 [ 14189
12 I 2 133
5 [ 11385
9. 15 M 2 628
0.1 [ 14620
1.5 [ ] 398
12. 12 [ 1 390
[ 859
[ ] 561
B 969
I © 329
I 1 883
18. 17 I 645
19.1 [ 1979
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N# Color St. Code Name

1059 Dark Chocolate
1058 Sienna

1057 Caramel

1147 Christmas Red
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1041 Polished Pewter
1086 Sterling Silver
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1086 Sterling Silver
1041 Polished Pewter
1372 Pumpkin Spice
1270 Sawdust

1257 Bronze

1147 Christmas Red
1166 Hanukkah Blue
1368 Night Sky

1071 Baby(ls Breath

Authors:

Design last saved : 28.05.2024 08:33:57 Date printed: 28.05.2024 08:38:36
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 45-1N-001-02-05

Title:

Height:
Width:
Colors:

Zoom:

Stitches:

Colorway:

37 592
4.81in
4.65in

12
Colorway 1
1.46

Machine format:

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Stop Sequence:

Tajima
16
17
72
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N# Color St. Code Name

¢ M 5 187
15 I 1 636
1 [ ]3267
121 929
6 [ 2 888
16 I 850
19 I 1 469
2 [ ]1618
10 I 3 275

.7 1219
.15 I 2 845
.1 [ 17310
122374
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.4 [ ] 357
.10 M 1 022

1166
1000
1071
1082
1147
1238
1059
1372
1382
1142
1000
1071
1082
1257
1372
1270
1382

Hanukkah Blue

Baby(s Breath
Ivory
Christmas Red
Sangria

Dark Chocolate
Pumpkin Spice
Colonial Rose
Peach Puff

Baby(s Breath
Ivory

Bronze
Pumpkin Spice
Sawdust
Colonial Rose

Authors: Design last saved : 08.06.2024 14:14:45 Date printed: 08.06.2024 16:15:22
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